S350 Smart Managed Pro Switch Series	                                                                         Data Sheet
GS308T, GS310TP, GS324T, GS324TP and GS348T
Page 1 of 12
Highlights
As a leading provider of network equipment for SMBs, NETGEAR® understands
the importance of reliable and high performance networks that are SMB
budget aware. With the growth of virtualization, cloud-based services and
applications like VoIP, video streaming and IP surveillance, SMB networks need

GS308T, GS310TP, GS324T, GS324TP and GS348T
Page 11 of 12
Ordering Information
PRODUCT GS308T GS310TP GS324T GS324TP GS348T
PACKAGE CONTENT
Smart Managed Pro Switch ü ü ü ü ü
Power Adapter ü ü
Power Cord (localized to region of sale) ü ü ü ü ü
Rack-mounting Kit ü ü ü
Rubber footpads for tabletop installation ü ü ü ü ü
Quick installation Guide ü ü ü ü ü
ORDERING INFORMATION
GS308T-100NAS North America, Latin America
GS308T-100PES Europe
GS308T-100UKS United Kingdom
GS308T-100AUS Asia Pacific
GS308T-100JPS Japan
GS308T-100INS India
GS308T-100PRS China
GS310TP-100NAS North America, Latin America
GS310TP-100EUS Europe
GS310TP-100AJS Asia Pacific
GS310TP-100INS India
GS310TP-100PRS China
GS324T-100NAS North America, Latin America
GS324T-100EUS Europe
GS324T-100AJS Asia Pacific
GS324T-100INS India
GS324T-100PRS China
GS324TP-100NAS North America, Latin America
GS324TP-100EUS Europe
GS324TP-100AJS APAC
GS324TP-100INS India
GS324TP-100PRS China
GS348T-100NAS North America, Latin America
GS348T-100EUS Europe
GS348T-100AJS APAC
GS348T-100INS India